



Legislation Text

File #: 22-405, **Version:** 1

Motion to approve an increase to the construction contract with Road Construction Northwest (Bid No. 21092) by \$159,645 to a revised total contract amount of \$878,928.30 plus any additional applicable taxes for the Somerset Reservoir No. 1 Decommissioning project (CIP Plan No. W-85).